                                                                                     E485357
© FULLNESS ELECTRICAL CO.,LTD
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Rev:  Jun. 2020
Type BSM
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuse
Description
»Design according UL248-14 & IEC 60127-7

≤30A
1500A@250V AC
2000A@125V AC
1500A@125V DC
3000A@60V DC/AC
>30A
1500A@250V AC
1500A@125V AC
2000A@125V DC
2000A@60V DC/AC
- 0.1573 ● ◎
BMS1300 3 38.400 0.0340 ● ◎
BSM1500 5 47.619 0.0220 ● ◎
BSM1600 6 84.506 0.0190 ● ◎
BSM1700  7 122.14 0.0131 ● ◎
BSM2100 10 351.12 0.0085 ● ◎
BSM2150 15 723.305 0.0056 ● ◎
BSM2200 20 1192.95 0.0042 ● ◎
BSM2300 30 4244.13 0.0022 ● ◎
BSM2400 40 10200.96 0.0014 ● ◎
BSM2500 50 17454.80 0.0011 ● ◎
Mechanical Dimensions(mm)
Packaging
Packaging Option Packaging Specification Quantity
Standard N/A 1000pcs